PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
RELATED PRODUCTS
1.	Bump & Feed Trimmer Head, M8 X 1.25 LH (T-02917)
2.	Round Trimmer Line, 0.080", Green, 400', 1 lbs. (T-03361)
3.	Round Trimmer Line, 0.095", Orange, 280', 1 lbs. (T-03408)
4.	18V LXT® Lithium-Ion Brushless Blower Kit (XBU03SM1)
5.	18V LXT® 22" Hedge Trimmer Kit (XHU02M1)
makitatools.comAll specifications subject to change without prior notice. All models and accessories subject to stock on hand. The Makita Teal Color is the trade dress
of Makita Corporation and is protected under common law and registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.  NTF-0919  MA-7373-19
18V LXT® LITHIUM-ION BRUSHLESS
CORDLESS STRING TRIMMER KIT (4.0Ah)
FEATURES
•	 Ideal for precision trimming and edging
•	 BL™ Brushless Motor delivers up to 6,000 RPM
•	 Reverse rotation system allows operator to quickly clear trimmer
head of entangled grass and weeds
•	 Rubberized soft grip provides increased comfort on the job
•	 Ergonomic and balanced design weighing only 8.6 lbs. with
battery
•	 Features Extreme Protection Technology (XPT™) which is
engineered to provide increased dust and water resistance in
harsh job site conditions
SPECIFICATIONS
Cutting Capacity (diameter)...................................................... 12"
No Load Speed (3 spd)..............................4,000/5,000/6,000 RPM
Arbor Shaft...................................................................M8 x 1.25 LH
Overall Length...................................................................... 70-1/2"
Net Weight (with battery)....................................................8.6 lbs.
Net Weight (without battery).............................................. 7.2 lbs.
Shipping Weight................................................................13.36 lbs.
UPC Code (XRU12SM1).......................................... 088381-892605
UPC Code (XRU12Z)................................................ 088381-835879
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
•	 18V LXT® Lithium-Ion 4.0Ah Battery (BL1840B)
•	 18V LXT® Lithium-Ion Charger (DC18SD)
PRECISION
Split shaft for convenient
storage and transportation
CONTROL
3-speed control (Low:
4,000 RPM, Medium: 5,000
RPM, High: 6,000 RPM) for
power management
TECHNOLOGY
Automatic Torque
Drive Technology mode
automatically shifts RPM
for extended run time or
added power
COMPATIBILITY
Easy-loading bump and feed
trimmer head compatible
with .080" or .095" line
NEW TOOL OVERVIEW
XRU12SM1
1 2 3 4 5
ALSO AVAILABLE AS A BARE TOOL: XRU12Z